Course Enfants 2.5 km

4/07/2021

Rang
0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011

Nom-Prénom
PROTAT Kélian
DEMEILLEZ Léa

BIAUSSAT Corentin
ROCCA Gabrielle
ARLANDIS Angélyne
DECROLIERE Clément
GRIGNOUX Enora
MOUSSEAU Margot
SIDER STEPHAN Solenn

PIERRON Léa
BECKER Enola

Feuille1

2.2 km

Page 1

Chrono
00:09:47
00:10:23
00:10:28
00:10:29
00:11:29
00:11:57
00:13:18
00:13:19
00:13:20
00:13:22
00:14:11

Dossard
152
166
56
159
162
160
155
165
161
156
163

Etiolles

Sexe

MmN NI



	Feuille1

